
CalGeo Student Chapter Liaisons 2016-2017

School: Name: Company: Phone: Email: Website

Cal Poly Pomona  http://calgeocpp.weebly.com/

Cal Geo Liason Hannes Richter Stoney-Miller Consultants (949) 380-4886 hrichter@stoneymiller.com

Student President Beatrice Torres (909)-684-6802 bptorres@cpp.edu

Academic Advisor Dr. Mehrad Kamalzare mkamalzare@cpp.edu

Cal Poly SLO               http://www.calpolycalgeo.com/

Cal Geo Liason Judd King Yeh and Associates (805) 801-6416 jking@yeh-eng.com

Student President Cory Wallace 916-473-3998 cswallac@calpoly.edu

Academic Advisor Dr. Robb Eric S. Moss 805.756.6427 rmoss@calpoly.edu

CSU  Fullerton              https://sites.google.com/site/csufcalgeo/

Cal Geo Liason Stavros Chyrsovergis SPC Geotechnical (714) 630-0321 stavros@spcgeo.com

Student President Shelley Rodriguez 714-395-8037 shelly.rodriguez.sr@gmail.org

Academic Advisor Dr. Beena Ajmera (657) 278-8498 bajmera@fullerton.edu

SDSU http://calgeosdsu.weebly.com/

Cal Geo Liason John Hoobs Geocon, Inc. (858) 558-6900 hoobs@geoconinc.com

Student President Julia Lancaster (530)  635-2811 julia.lancaster@gmail.com

Academic Advisor Julio Valdes (619) 917-3675 jvaldes@mail.sdsu.edu

UCLA  http://www.calgeobruins.org/

Cal Geo Liason Neal Berliner Geocon West, Inc. (213) 369-2881 berliner@geoconinc.com

Student President Samantha Hangsan (714) 867-8782 samanthahangsan@gmail.com

Academic Advisor Scott Brandenberg sjbrandenberg@ucla.edu

CSUN

Cal Geo Liason Harry Derkalousdian Geocon West, Inc. (818) 642-7242 derkalousdian@geoconinc.com

Student President Joseph Hicks (949) 573-2001 joseph.hicks.461@my.csun.edu

Academic Advisor Nazaret Dermendjian (818) 677-2166 nazaret.dermendjian@csun.edu
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UCSD  http://calgeo.ucsd.edu/

Cal Geo Liason Danny Cohen J.C. Baldwin Construction (760) 519-2564 dcohen@jcbaldwin.com

Student President Tugce Baser (720) 841-0832 tbaser@eng.ucsd.edu

Academic Advisor Dr. Ahmed Elgamal (858) 822-1075 aelgamal@ucsd.edu

CSULA

Cal Geo Liason Reinard Knur Geotechnolgies, Inc. (818) 240-9600 Reinard.knur@gmail.com

Student President Jose Rodriguez (949) 573-2001 jose.rodriguez4550@gmail.com

Academic Advisor Sonya Lopez (323) 343-4455 slope188@calstatela.edu

Cal Poly Pomona CSUF Geo - Institute Graduate Student Organization

California Geotechnical Engineering Association CPP C/O Dr. Ajmera 

3801 W. Temple Ave. 800 N. State College Blvd., E-318

Pomona CA, 91768 Fullerton, CA 92834

Cal Poly CalGeo CalGeo- SDSU

UU Epicenter, Box #73 Dept. of Civil, Construction, & Environmental 

ATTN: Cal Poly CalGeo Student Chapter San Diego State University

1 Grand Avenue 5500 Campanile Drive

San Luis Obispo, CA 93407 San Diego, CA 92182-1324

CSUN CALGEO CalGeo at UCLA

18111 Nordhoff Street Jerry Chen

Los Angeles, CA 91330 972 Hilgard Avenue, Apt. PH6

Los Angeles, CA 90024
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